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Flat Cold Chisel
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General

Item number

EAN

Weight

Dimension
Dimension packaging

Specifications
Finish

Profile

width

Classification
eCl@ss 10.1
ETIM7.0
proficl@ss 7.0

3101251 SB
4049002010613
154 g

125 mm

255 x 65 x 70 mm

painted with Euro-holder
flat-oval 17 x 11 mm
18 mm

ACC527012
EC000146
AAB894c002

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. lllustration may vary.
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